
ALONG NC SR-1173 PLOTT CREEK RD. AND HAZELWOOD AVE

SITE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

FOREST CITY,  NC

SW LEDFORD GRADE
CONTRACTING INC

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

 ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

AUG 29, 2018 12:36 PM HAYWOOD 2:00 PM 1 /  4 002
17BP.14.R.128,  47315.3.1 AUG 28 2018 DN00611

TIP NO 0.526 MIEB-5859
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIDEWALK, CURB AND GUTTER AND DRAINAGE

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 17750.00 37000.00 19000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 5000.00 4500.00 15000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 75000.00 32000.00 50000.00GRADING
0004 0335600000-E 305  10 LF  142.00 1420.00 120.00 1200.00 138.00 1380.0036" DRAINAGE PIPE
0005 0360000000-E 310  10 LF  98.00 980.00 105.00 1050.00 65.00 650.0012" RC PIPE CULV III
0006 0366000000-E 310  50 LF  98.00 4900.00 55.00 2750.00 65.00 3250.0015" RC PIPE CULV III
0007 0372000000-E 310  15 LF  101.00 1515.00 105.00 1575.00 70.00 1050.0018" RC PIPE CULV III
0008 0582000000-E 310  101 LF  51.00 5151.00 41.00 4141.00 70.00 7070.0015" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"
0009 1220000000-E 545  30 TON 37.00 1110.00 29.00 870.00 60.00 1800.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0010 1519000000-E 610  50 TON 310.00 15500.00 600.00 30000.00 350.00 17500.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0011 1575000000-E 620  3 TON 1025.00 3075.00 725.00 2175.00 1000.00 3000.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0012 1704000000-E SP   25 TON 310.00 7750.00 700.00 17500.00 400.00 10000.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0013 2286000000-N 840  8 EA  2025.00 16200.00 3400.00 27200.00 2500.00 20000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0014 2374000000-N 840  5 EA  685.00 3425.00 550.00 2750.00 800.00 4000.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(TYPE F)
0015 2549000000-E 846  2,254 LF  20.00 45080.00 31.00 69874.00 35.00 78890.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0016 2591000000-E 848  1,467 SY  40.00 58680.00 46.00 67482.00 55.00 80685.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0017 2605000000-N 848  15 EA  1635.00 24525.00 1900.00 28500.00 2200.00 33000.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
0018 2612000000-E 848  155 SY  76.00 11780.00 42.00 6510.00 80.00 12400.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0019 3649000000-E 876  15 TON 53.00 795.00 45.00 675.00 70.00 1050.00RIP RAP, CLASS B
0020 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 27865.00 7500.00 13000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0021 4710000000-E 1205  775 LF  15.00 11625.00 12.00 9300.00 5.00 3875.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0022 4810000000-E 1205  400 LF  1.25 500.00 1.00 400.00 4.00 1600.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0023 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  5.00 750.00 4.00 600.00 6.00 900.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0024 6012000000-E 1610  60 TON 50.00 3000.00 30.00 1800.00 60.00 3600.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0025 6042000000-E 1632  106 LF  9.00 954.00 6.00 636.00 5.00 530.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
0026 6071010000-E SP   50 LF  12.00 600.00 8.00 400.00 10.00 500.00WATTLE
0027 6071020000-E SP   20 LB  12.00 240.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 20.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0028 6084000000-E 1660  2 ACR 2715.00 5430.00 1900.00 3800.00 4500.00 9000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0029 6090000000-E 1661  75 LB  3.50 262.50 2.00 150.00 5.00 375.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0030 6093000000-E 1661 1.25 TON 865.00 1081.25 150.00 187.50 300.00 375.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0031 6096000000-E 1662  75 LB  3.75 281.25 3.00 225.00 10.00 750.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING
0032 6108000000-E 1665 1.25 TON 1475.00 1843.75 120.00 150.00 300.00 375.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING
0033 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  200.00 800.00 200.00 800.00 1.00 4.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
0034 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  450.00 900.00 500.00 1000.00 1200.00 2400.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 355768.75 TOTAL 364720.50 TOTAL 397029.00CONTRACT TOTAL



ALONG NC SR-1173 PLOTT CREEK RD. AND HAZELWOOD AVE

   

AUG 29, 2018 12:36 PM HAYWOOD 2:00 PM 2 /  4 002
17BP.14.R.128,  47315.3.1 AUG 28 2018 DN00611

TIP NO 0.526 MIEB-5859
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIDEWALK, CURB AND GUTTER AND DRAINAGE

 

    SUB-TOTAL 355768.75 SUB-TOTAL 364720.50 SUB-TOTAL 397029.00ROADWAY ITEMS



ALONG NC SR-1173 PLOTT CREEK RD. AND HAZELWOOD AVE

WNC PAVING , INC.

WAYNESVILLE,  NC   

AUG 29, 2018 12:36 PM HAYWOOD 2:00 PM 3 /  4 002
17BP.14.R.128,  47315.3.1 AUG 28 2018 DN00611

TIP NO 0.526 MIEB-5859
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIDEWALK, CURB AND GUTTER AND DRAINAGE

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 25000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 10000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 58827.00GRADING
0004 0335600000-E 305  10 LF  135.64 1356.4036" DRAINAGE PIPE
0005 0360000000-E 310  10 LF  105.74 1057.4012" RC PIPE CULV III
0006 0366000000-E 310  50 LF  105.74 5287.0015" RC PIPE CULV III
0007 0372000000-E 310  15 LF  76.70 1150.5018" RC PIPE CULV III
0008 0582000000-E 310  101 LF  82.76 8358.7615" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"
0009 1220000000-E 545  30 TON 63.05 1891.50INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0010 1519000000-E 610  50 TON 234.30 11715.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0011 1575000000-E 620  3 TON 800.00 2400.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0012 1704000000-E SP   25 TON 440.00 11000.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0013 2286000000-N 840  8 EA  3172.00 25376.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0014 2374000000-N 840  5 EA  806.00 4030.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(TYPE F)
0015 2549000000-E 846  2,254 LF  33.80 76185.202'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0016 2591000000-E 848  1,467 SY  51.44 75462.484" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0017 2605000000-N 848  15 EA  2590.00 38850.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
0018 2612000000-E 848  155 SY  70.00 10850.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0019 3649000000-E 876  15 TON 65.65 984.75RIP RAP, CLASS B
0020 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 44588.05TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0021 4710000000-E 1205  775 LF  13.00 10075.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0022 4810000000-E 1205  400 LF  1.15 460.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0023 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  5.20 780.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0024 6012000000-E 1610  60 TON 61.10 3666.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0025 6042000000-E 1632  106 LF  10.00 1060.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
0026 6071010000-E SP   50 LF  20.00 1000.00WATTLE
0027 6071020000-E SP   20 LB  35.10 702.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0028 6084000000-E 1660  2 ACR 2860.00 5720.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0029 6090000000-E 1661  75 LB  3.90 292.50SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0030 6093000000-E 1661 1.25 TON 910.00 1137.50FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0031 6096000000-E 1662  75 LB  4.00 300.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING
0032 6108000000-E 1665 1.25 TON 1560.00 1950.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING
0033 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  500.00 2000.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
0034 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  2600.00 5200.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 448713.04CONTRACT TOTAL



ALONG NC SR-1173 PLOTT CREEK RD. AND HAZELWOOD AVE

   

AUG 29, 2018 12:36 PM HAYWOOD 2:00 PM 4 /  4 002
17BP.14.R.128,  47315.3.1 AUG 28 2018 DN00611

TIP NO 0.526 MIEB-5859
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIDEWALK, CURB AND GUTTER AND DRAINAGE

 

    SUB-TOTAL 448713.04ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  355768.75SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
     2  364720.50SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC
     3  397029.00GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC
     4  448713.04WNC PAVING , INC.




